
J.I.H.F

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

31 G 1 9 14 23 10 2

33 G 77 2

19 F

71 F

10 F

5 (C) D

29 D

23 (A) F

14 F

9 F

16 D

77 D
17 F
11 F

72 F

46 D

26 D

28 F

25 F

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

32 G 1 72 96 - 21 2

30 G 2 61 72 96 11 2

2 (A) D 3 21 11 - 61 2

5 D 94 2

61 F

96 (C) F

72 F

6 D

3 D

23 F

91 F

94 (A) F

77 D

9 D

11 F

21 F

28 F

24 F

22 F

55 F

16 F

71 F

: -

:

00:00 00:00

18:20

-20:00: -20:00

瀬戸　五月

:

1 PSS2 3 OVT

31 2 -

10 -A
21:21

: 20:00

2019/10/19

Game Summary

Period

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION
Event: Game No.: Venue: Date:

第66回関西学生アイスホッケーリーグ戦 22a 尼崎スポーツの森スケートリンク

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Offence

Home

Team (A)
立命館大学 Goals Penalties

Start:

Time

End:

13:37 15:40

佐々木　健太

B
福井　健太郎 :

中田　翔洋 :

中谷　剛 : HOOK
-0 1

8

17

-

TOTAL

24:03

INTRF

GOAL
:

00:19

中尾　稜星 2
:

--
:

:

0
:

:

:楡井　祐祥 :

:

仲野谷　素 :

佐藤　正志 :

:坂本　透唯 :

-

0

- 84

GKA2

３１
: Goalkeeper Records

-B
:

:

:
2 2

志摩　丈虎 : 1 : -

GKA3 GKB2 GKB3Period
- 20:0020:00 :

:

25

- - 47

10 7

16

-
SOG

A

14B

42

今井　陽己 : 3
園家　隼 : OVT:

有村　優斗

PIM

:

:

:

:

: 2

A

:

堀井　春来 :

風間　浩汰郎

小川　翼

新妻　功晟 :

GK No.
南　泰晴 :

-

:

-

GKA1 GKB1

60:00

- ３２

00:00

: - : -

00:0058:20

: -

:

: MIP:

-GA:

B GKA GKB

:

:

:

Timeout Records

:

Timeout A: 57:46 Timeout B: -

:

:

:

A
Penalty Shot Shootout

:

:

GF:GA

:

:

:

:

:

:::

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Time Offence

Visiting

Team (B)
関西大学 Goals Penalties

:

:07:25石田　龍之進 27:47 LA-HI

:

高井　優希 45:51 ROUGH :

沼田　拳紀 40:17 CROSS

32:15

19:31

佐々木　快 : Head Coaches

岩瀬谷　拓哉 : CROSS

:

41:29

野田　律規 : Off-Ice Officials

池田　拓:

泉　大我 : Head Coach B: 鈴木　宣夫:

三浦　詰平 : Head Coach A:

:

瀧本　風斗 : Referee Supervisor:

佐々木　亮悦 : Game Supervisor ::

:

ロウラー　和輝 : Penalty Timekeeper:

國塚　李久 : Timekeeper::

:

熊谷　天祐希 : Penalty Bench Attendant::

里見　柊音 : Announcer::

:

佐々木　隆弥 : Goal Judge: 同志社大学:

高橋　佑萌 : Penalty Bench Attendant:

小笠原　慶太 : Scorekeeper:   同志社大学:

安野　湧星

同志社大学:

徳永　龍彌 : Scorekeeper's Assistant: 同志社大学:

髙橋　駿輔 : Goal Judge:

: Game Officials

柚木　大珂 :

:

:

: Referee: 巽　耕太:

大江　俊光

:

:

:

Linesman: 同志社大学

:

:

:

:

: :

:

川島　広暉 : :

Referee:

Sign. Referee:

Linesman:

同志社大学
同志社大学

同志社大学

畠中　晴彦

:

:


